Posted 2017 Tax Exempt (1)	Town of Lakeshore		
All Fees are PLUS Applicable Taxes	Tariff of fees		
Posted 2017 Rate	For the year ended December 31, 2017		
Posted 2017 Rate	(All Fees are PLUS Applicable Taxes)		
Description	,		
Description			
SCHEDULE F - ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES			HST
SCHEDULE F - ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES Licences: Lottery:		Posted 2017	Tax Exempt (1)
Licences: Lottery:	Description	Rate	Applicable Taxes Extra (2)
Licences: Lottery:			
Deterty: Streak open lottery tickets - per box	SCHEDULE F - ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES		
Break open lottery tickets - per box			
Bingo/Raffle Licences	Lottery:		
Hunting: Resident - Small Game	Break open lottery tickets - per box	11.00	1
Hunting: Resident - Small Game			
Non-Resident - Small Game	Bingo/Raffle Licences		
Resident - Small Game		Proposed Prize	1
Non-Resident - Small Game			
Marriage: 137.00 1 Marriage Solemnization - Ceremony fee (basic) 256.00 2 Marriage Solemnization - Additional Ceremony fee - offsite and or after hours (added fee plus basic fee plus mileage) 102.00 2 Taxi Cab (Annual):			
Marriage licence 137.00 1 Marriage Solemnization - Ceremony fee (basic) 256.00 2 Marriage Solemnization - Additional Ceremony fee - offsite and or after hours (added fee plus basic fee plus mileage) 102.00 2 Taxi Cab (Annual):		16.00	2
Marriage Solemnization - Ceremony fee (basic) 256.00 2 Marriage Solemnization - Additional Ceremony fee - offsite and or after hours (added fee plus basic fee plus mileage) 102.00 2 Taxi Cab (Annual): - - Company License - new 113.00 1 Company License - Renewal 57.00 1 Driver permits -applicant provides CRC (police clearance) 22.00 1 Burial permits 15.00 1 Photocopies Per standard page -municipal information 0.29 1 Per standard page -non-municipal information 0.29 2 Preedom of Information (MFIPPA) Request: Application fee 5.00 1 Electronic document search - per 15 minutes 15.00 1 Other - Charges per Ontario Regulation 823 as prescribed 1 Street or Alley Closing, Sale and Disposition (per Policy AD-284) 1,013.00 1 (fee); 2 (actual cost) Animal Control 0 1 1 1 Dog tags - through March 31st 30.00 1 1 1 1 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>			
Marriage Solemnization - Additional Ceremony fee -offsite and or after hours (added fee plus basic fee plus mileage) 102.00 2 Taxi Cab (Annual):			
Nours (added fee plus basic fee plus mileage) 102.00 2	Marriage Solemnization - Ceremony fee (basic)	256.00	2
Nours (added fee plus basic fee plus mileage) 102.00 2	Manairan Calannairatian Additional Community of the and a office		
Taxi Cab (Annual): Company License - new		400.00	2
Company License - New 113.00 1		102.00	
Company License - Renewal 57.00 1	· /	440.00	
Driver permits -applicant provides CRC (police clearance) 22.00 1			
Burial permits			·
Photocopies Per standard page - municipal information 0.29 1 Per standard page - non-municipal information 0.29 2 Freedom of Information (MFIPPA) Request:	Driver permits -applicant provides CRC (police clearance)	22.00	I
Photocopies Per standard page - municipal information 0.29 1 Per standard page - non-municipal information 0.29 2 Freedom of Information (MFIPPA) Request:	Puriol pormits	15.00	1
Per standard page -municipal information 0.29 1 Per standard page - non-municipal information 0.29 2 Freedom of Information (MFIPPA) Request: Application fee 5.00 1 Electronic document search - per 15 minutes 15.00 1 Other - Charges per Ontario Regulation 823 as prescribed 1 Street or Alley Closing, Sale and Disposition (per Policy AD-284) -non-refundable fee plus actual costs 1,013.00 1 (fee); 2 (actual cost) Animal Control Dog tags - after March 31st 20.00 1 Replacement of lost tag 6.00 1 Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tag - first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees	Buildi permits	15.00	ı .
Per standard page -municipal information 0.29 1 Per standard page - non-municipal information 0.29 2 Freedom of Information (MFIPPA) Request: Application fee 5.00 1 Electronic document search - per 15 minutes 15.00 1 Other - Charges per Ontario Regulation 823 as prescribed 1 Street or Alley Closing, Sale and Disposition (per Policy AD-284) -non-refundable fee plus actual costs 1,013.00 1 (fee); 2 (actual cost) Animal Control Dog tags - after March 31st 20.00 1 Replacement of lost tag 6.00 1 Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tag - first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees	Photoconias		
Per standard page - non-municipal information 0.29 2		0.29	1
Freedom of Information (MFIPPA) Request: Application fee 5.00 1 Electronic document search - per 15 minutes 15.00 1 Other - Charges per Ontario Regulation 823 as prescribed 1 Street or Alley Closing, Sale and Disposition (per Policy AD-284) -non-refundable fee plus actual costs 1,013.00 1 (fee); 2 (actual cost) Animal Control Dog tags - through March 31st 20.00 1 Dog tags - after March 31st 30.00 1 Replacement of lost tag 6.00 1 Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tags - firist/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees 34.00 1 Dog pound - 2nd offence 34.00 1 Dog pound - 3rd offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 3rd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2			
Application fee		0.20	
Electronic document search - per 15 minutes		5.00	1
Other - Charges per Ontario Regulation 823 Street or Alley Closing, Sale and Disposition (per Policy AD-284) -non-refundable fee plus actual costs Animal Control Dog tags - through March 31st Dog tags - after March 31st Replacement of lost tag Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) Dog tag -first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Dog Pound Fees Dog pound - 1st offence Dog pound - 3rd offence Dog pound - 3rd offence Impound fee per day Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 1,013.00 1 (fee); 2 (actual cost)			
Street or Alley Closing, Sale and Disposition (per Policy AD-284) -non-refundable fee plus actual costs 1,013.00 1 (fee); 2 (actual cost) Animal Control 20.00 1 Dog tags - through March 31st 20.00 1 Dog tags - after March 31st 30.00 1 Replacement of lost tag 6.00 1 Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tag -first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees 34.00 1 Dog pound - 1st offence 34.00 1 Dog pound - 2nd offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 3rd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2			
-non-refundable fee plus actual costs 1,013.00 1 (fee); 2 (actual cost) Animal Control Dog tags - through March 31st 20.00 1 Dog tags - after March 31st 30.00 1 Replacement of lost tag 6.00 1 Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tag -first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees Dog pound - 1st offence 34.00 1 Dog pound - 2nd offence 57.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2		do procenzou	·
Animal Control 20.00 1 Dog tags - through March 31st 30.00 1 Dog tags - after March 31st 30.00 1 Replacement of lost tag 6.00 1 Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tag -first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees 34.00 1 Dog pound - 1st offence 34.00 1 Dog pound - 2nd offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 3rd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2		1.013.00	1 (fee): 2 (actual cost)
Dog tags - after March 31st 30.00 1 Replacement of lost tag 6.00 1 Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tag - first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees		1,01000	(100), = (00000000000000000000000000000000000
Dog tags - after March 31st 30.00 1 Replacement of lost tag 6.00 1 Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tag - first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees		20.00	1
Replacement of lost tag 6.00 1 Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tag -first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees 34.00 1 Dog pound - 1st offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 3rd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2			
Kennel license (designated zoning areas only) 61.00 1 Dog tag -first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees 34.00 1 Dog pound - 1st offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 2nd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2			
Dog tag -first/calendar year adopted from Lakeshore Area 3 Dog Pound by Lakeshore resident Free 1			1
Lakeshore resident Free 1 Dog Pound Fees 34.00 1 Dog pound - 1st offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 2nd offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 3rd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2			
Dog Pound Fees 34.00 1 Dog pound - 1st offence 34.00 1 Dog pound - 2nd offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 3rd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2		Free	1
Dog pound - 1st offence 34.00 1 Dog pound - 2nd offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 3rd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2			
Dog pound - 2nd offence 57.00 1 Dog pound - 3rd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2		34.00	1
Dog pound - 3rd offence 113.00 1 Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2			
Impound fee per day 11.00 1 Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2			1
Trap rental - daily up to 7 days; \$10 flat fee plus \$50 refundable deposit 10.00 2			
Trap rental - daily beyond 7 days 5.00 2		10.00	2
	Trap rental - daily beyond 7 days	5.00	2